Technical data
Lubricator body Aluminum
Lubricator sight dome Nylon
Lubricator inlet tube Urethane
Seals Nitrile
POLYCARBONATE BOWL
METAL /
METAL W/ SIGHT GLASS

1/2"	- L363 4 1 - X  X  X
3/4"	- L363 5 1 - X  X  X
How to order
To configure the desired part number, use the chart below to select the port size,
thread type, and configuration options.
Note: �Some menu combinations not available.
Please consult price book to verify.
Popular options are shown in red below.
Adjustment option
1  Standard
Thread type
3	 3/8" NPT
4	 1/2" NPT
5	 3/4" NPT
C	 3/8" BSP
D	 1/2" BSP
E	 3/4" BSP
Fill option
0  Standard
Bowl option
0  Polycarbonate
1  Metal w/ sight glass
2  Metal
 	 Port size	 Adjustment	 Bowl cap	 Fill	 Model
	 NPT	 option	 (oz)	 option
	 METAL BOWL
	 3/8"	 Standard	 3.7	 Standard	 L36331-120
	 1/2"	 Standard	 3.7	 Standard	 L36341-120
	 3/4"	 Standard	 3.7	 Standard	 L36351-120
	 METAL BOWL W/ SIGHT GLASS
	 3/8"	 Standard	 3.7	 Standard	 L36331-110
	 1/2"	 Standard	 3.7	 Standard	 L36341-110
	 3/4"	 Standard	 3.7	 Standard	 L36351-110
	 POLYCARBONATE BOWL W/ GUARD
	 3/8"	 Standard	 4.3	 Standard	 L36331-100
	 1/2"	 Standard	 4.3	 Standard	 L36341-100
	 3/4"	 Standard	 4.3	 Standard	 L36351-100
1/2" Pressure drop test
1/2" 2000 SERIES LUBRICATOR
0
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
0 20 40 60 80 100 120 140 160 180 200
Air Flow (SCFM)
Pr
es
su
re
 D
ro
p
(p
si
)
0
0.1
0.2
0.3
0.4
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90
Air Flow (dm /s)
Pr